Advanced 15 and 20 nm filters enabling superior
particle protection and ultra cleanliness in
advanced wet, etch and clean applications
TORRENTO® AT SERIES FILTERS
CRITICAL MATERIALS HANDLING
TORRENTO AT SERIES FILTERS
2	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
Overview

6	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
*Optional Chemlock key attached to cartridge for use with Chemlock housing ONLY.
Ordering Information
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Torrento ATE Cartridge Filter
STANDARD CLEAN
Part Number
T               K *
Retention Rating
RCX	=	 20 nm
Length
ATE = 10”
TE2 = 20”
O-ring
01 = E-FKM
B1 = E-ETP
C1 = Chemraz
K1 = Kalrez 4079
R1 = Kalrez 6375
Torrento ATE Cartridge Filter
UCM CLEAN
Part Number
T               K *
Retention Rating
RCW	=	 15 nm
RCX	=	 20 nm
Length
ACE = 10”
CE2 = 20”
O-ring
01 = E-FKM
B1 = E-ETP
R1 = Kalrez 6375
Torrento AT3 Cartridge Filter
STANDARD CLEAN
Part Number
T             B 1  K *
Retention Rating
PCW	=	 15 nm
RCX	=	 20 nm
Length
3TE = 10”
3T2 = 20”
O-ring
B1 = E-ETP
Torrento AT3 Cartridge Filter
UCM CLEAN
Part Number
T      3 C E   B 1  K *
Retention Rating
PCW	=	 15 nm
RCX	=	 20 nm
Length
3CE = 10”
O-ring
B1 = E-ETP
TORRENTO AT SERIES FILTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC.		  7
Torrento AT Series Chem-Line™ I and Chem-Line II
Disposable Filters
Dimensions
The following drawings in this section represent the broad range of Torrento AT Series Chem-Line I and
Chem-Line II disposable filters. Refer to the accompanying tables for dimensional information pertaining
to each category and type.
CHEM-LINE I DISPOSABLE FILTERS WITH STANDARD VENT AND ROTATED VENT
C
4-M8 × P1.25
15 mm DP
25 mm (0.98”)
Chem-Line I T-line
with Standard Vent (TH, 4H, 3S, 4S)
60 mm
(2.36”)